
9th, JV, & Varsity Girls Basketball 
Fri.  Nov. 21 vs Buena (scimmage)_ 4:00 
Mon-
Sat 

Nov. 
25,26,28,29 @ Boyd Baker Invite (var.only) 

Tues 2-Dec vs Tucson  
Thur.  4-Dec vs. Pueblo  
Fri 5-Dec @ Douglas  
Mon 8-Dec @ Cholla  
Tues 9-Dec vs Rio Rico  
Thur-
Fri Dec.11-13 @ Santa Cruz Shootout  
Tue 6-Jan @ CDO  
Thurs. 8-Jan vs Catalina Foothills  
Tues 13-Jan vs Sahuaro  
Wed 14-Jan @ Sahaurita  
Thur. 15-Jan @ Cienega  
Tues 20-Jan vs Flowing Wells  
Wed 21-Jan @ Desert View  
Fri. 23-Jan vs Sabino HOMECOMING 
Tues 27-Jan @ Sahuaro  
Thur. 29-Jan vs Cienega  
Fri 30-Jan @ Flowing Wells  
Mon. 2-Feb vs Desert View  
Wed.  4-Feb @ Sabino  

Game Times: 9th:  4:00        JV. 5:30            Var. 7:00 
 


